
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 2
BLOCK 7  LOT 55
OR 5 P 305        OR 97 P 532

BODIE MARK A/BODIE KATHLEEN
76 CHINOOK TRL
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-034-009-08480-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
9.00 1.25/

09/17/2019 RTJT
09/17/2019 RTJT 03/07/2009 JBHC

09/17/2019 RTJT 0.11 8,000 0 0 8,000
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3
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1,170
8,000

140,569
65,427
75,142

HX HB 50,000
25,142

140,569
0

129,448

1351/0804 3/19/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BODIE MARK A & KATHLE

BODIE MARK A.

1002/0822 4/25/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BODIE MARK A

BODIE MARK A & KATH

2024
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5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

UPDATED SSN INFO ( KATHLEEN) MLD RNWL CARD

2017 QUESTIONNIARE RETURNED COMPLETE

MAILING 2017 QUESTIONNAIRE

20061095 SFD - CO 0 07/03/2006

2007HX Base Yr

76 CHINOOK TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,250 106.6500 126.65 158,312 2006 2006 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1202

BAS 1,202 100 2006 1,202 126,353

DCK 140 10 2006 14 1,472

FOP 112 30 2006 34 3,574

1,454 1,250 131,399

BAS=[YR=2006]  W25 S50 E13 FOP=[YR=2006]  E16 N16 W4 S12 W12
S4$ N4 E12 N15 DCK=[YR=2006]  E10 N14 W10 S14$ N31$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 27 11 297.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 481

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 39.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 63

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 139.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2006 2006 3 30 626

1,170

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000


